
MARSHALL ACADEMY 
2023 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 

 

Fri, July 28 Bayou Academy   Away  5:00 

Mon, July 31 Hartfield   Holmes CC 4:00 

Wed, Aug. 2 Magnolia Heights  Home  5:00 

Thurs, Aug. 3 Desoto    Home  5:30 

Sat, Aug. 5 Belhaven Exposure Tournament  Away  10:00, 12:00, 4:00 

Mon, Aug. 7 Kirk Academy   Away  5:00 

Tues, Aug. 8 Desoto    Away  5:00 

Wed, Aug. 9 Magnolia Heights  Away  5:00 

Sat, Aug. 12 Tri County Tournament  Away  TBA 

Mon, Aug. 14 Indianola Academy  Home  5:00 

Tues, Aug. 15 North Delta   Home  5:00 

Mon, Aug. 21 Lee Academy (MS)  Home  5:00 

Tues, Aug. 22 Indianola Academy   Away  5:00 

Sat, Aug. 26 Marshall Academy Tournament Home  TBA 

Mon, Aug. 28 Calhoun Academy    Away  5:00 

Tues, Aug. 29 Kirk Academy   Home  5:00 

Tues, Sept. 5 Lee Academy (MS)  Away  5:00 

Wed, Sept. 6 North Delta   Away  5:00 

Tues, Sept. 12 Tunica Academy  Home  5:00 

Mon, Sept. 18 Tunica Academy   Away  5:00 

Tues, Sept. 19  Calhoun Academy  Home  5:00 

Sat, Sept. 23 North Half State     TBA 

Sat, Sept. 30 State    TBA 

 

 

Bold denotes Conference games 

 


